
Ring Size Chart

Ring Size Reference Chart

www.ArchitectsTouch.com  
Timeless Jewelry + Elegant Gifts

Place an existing ring over the circles below. Find the circle matching with
the inside edge of your ring.  

* To be 100% sure that you are looking at the correct size, 
   please ensure this ruler measures 2 inches.

* Uncheck all “scale to fit page” checkboxes when printing.

2 in

5 6 7 8

5

6

7

8

1.94

2.04

2.14

2.24

49.3

51.8

54.4

56.9

0.62

0.65

0.68

0.71

15.7

16.5

17.3

18.1

Size Circumference Diameter

inchesinches millimeters millimeters


