

Ring Size Chart

Place an existing ring over the circles below. Find the circle matching with the inside edge of your ring.









Ring Size Reference Chart

Size	Circumference		Diameter	
	inches	millimeters	inches	millimeters
5	1.94	49.3	0.62	15.7
6	2.04	51.8	0.65	16.5
7	2.14	54.4	0.68	17.3
8	2.24	56.9	0.71	18.1



- * **Uncheck** all "scale to fit page" checkboxes when printing.
- * To be 100% sure that you are looking at the correct size, please ensure this ruler measures 2 inches.